Executive Training on Management of Technology and Innovation (MoTI) 

Date: March 9 – 13, 2026. 

Venue: CBN Centre for Economics and Finance, behind UBA, University of Nigeria, Enugu 

campus 

Time: 9 am – 5 pm Daily 

Course Fee: One hundred and fifty thousand naira (N150,000.00) 

Introduction 

This training is a comprehensive programme focused on the Management of Technology and 

Innovation (MoTI), designed to equip participants with the knowledge, skills, and tools necessary 

to thrive in a rapidly evolving technological landscape particularly as regards ICT.